
COMM 27.45 FT E OF NW COR OF SW1
POB, RUN E 636 FT, S 340 FT, W 6
N 340 FT TO POB, BEING LOTS 1, 2

BEEBE IDELLA I
887 SW UPCHURCH AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-02991-003
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14638 REMODEL 47 10/19/1998

HX Base Yr

887 SW UPCHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,151 111.5500 124.94 268,746 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1517

BAS 1,517 100 1,517 123,197

FCP 441 25 110 8,933

FOP 144 30 43 3,492

FOP 156 30 47 3,817

FST 168 55 92 7,471

UDG 621 55 342 27,774

3,047 2,151 174,685

BAS= W29 FOP= N9 W16 S9 E16$W26 FST= W21 S8 E21 N8$ S8 FCP=
W21S21 E21 N21$ S18 FOP= S6 E26 N6 W26$ E26 S3 E29 N29$ PTR=
N30 UDG=  N23 W27 S23 E27$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 360.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,215

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 26 468.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 2007 2007 3 75 1,053

5,968

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,000


